Effective: 26 September 2019   Page 1 of 1
Lavender Composites
108 Westgate St Wacol QLD 4076
Ph : (07) 3255 6924 / Fax : (07) 3255 6923
email : composites@lavender-ce.com
web : www.lavender-ce.com
SANDWICH PANEL CORE STOCK LIST
For an up to date listing of all products and services we supply refer to our web site,
POLYPROPYLENE HONEYCOMB
A lightweight honeycomb core for sandwich panels. Low density and excellent compressive strength. Supplied with scrim on both
sides to provide good skin adhesion.
Product Code Density (kg/m3) Cell Size (mm)
Sheet Dimensions
(mm)
HCPP15S2500X1200 80 8 2500x1200x15
HCPP20S2500X1200 80 8 2500x1200x20
HCPP20S2600X1200 80 8 2600x1200x20
XPS FOAM
Extruded polystyrene foam is the lightest core in stock. Provides both stiffness and insulation properties to sandwich panels. Both
faces are planed and grooved providing a flat surface for bonding and ease of air removal during the skin bonding process.
Product Code Density (kg/m3) Sheet Dimensions (mm)
XPS40RTM/25-2350 40 2350x600x25
XPS40RTM/25-2550 40 2550x600x25
XPS40RTM/30-2550 40 2550x600x30
XPS40RTM/38-2550 40 2550x600x38
XPS40RTM/95-2550 40 2550x600x95
XPS40RTM/95-3000 40 3000x600x95
Notes: The user will determine the suitability for use of these products. The recommendations / data given above are based on information we believe to be accurate. They are intended to be used only
as a guide for selection for end-use evaluation and do not constitute a product specification. Lavender CE cannot assume responsibility for results obtained by use of these producst as we have no
control over end-use applications or handling. Lavender CE therefore specifically disclaims any damage or loss of any kind in relation to the use of these product.s.